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Louyang Monton Bearing Science&Technology Co.ltd.

Angular Contact Ball Bearing

High precision spindle bearing-B7208C.T.P4S

Axial Rigidity Sa (N/um)
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Bearing Code
Weight
kg

B7208C.T.P4S
40
80

18
1.1
1.1

176
584
1204

554
2007
4451
49.6
86.5
126.5

0.37
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